
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  928.3601

95 R. Hayden  1028.3962

11 B. Spies  528.4743

99 G. May  828.6944

34 M. Barnes  928.6955

12 B. Attard  728.8326

69 D. Eslick  728.9017

6 D. Buckmaster  1328.9108

360 M. Beck  1328.9969

79 B. Young  429.02110

91 J. Tigert  1329.13011

244 J. Herrin  1329.18312

56 T. Meiring  929.25913

39 S. Fouchek  629.35614

488 C. Siglin  629.47115

47 O. Caylor  929.68216

317 A. Ferrer  329.76217

229 R. Land  429.82518

199 D. Parkerson  730.06519

182 J. Blaylock  930.26420

936 A. Brown  830.30521

104 R. Teixeira  1130.33022

42 C. Siebenhaar  530.45523

287 S. Jackson  730.49524

660 J. Wood  830.50825

64 J. Johnson  730.51126

172 J. Zalusky  1130.54327

552 G. Tomlinson  430.59128

269 J. Rock Page  930.68829

364 J. Seehorn  430.82230

316 V. Chirinos  530.93231

410 M. Eccleston  431.02132

181 C. Mason  1331.07733

185 J. Meyer  531.23634

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  942.5861

95 R. Hayden  842.7982

11 B. Spies  542.8293

99 G. May  342.9414

244 J. Herrin  1243.0865

12 B. Attard  943.1366

69 D. Eslick  243.2197

34 M. Barnes  843.2938

6 D. Buckmaster  843.3489

360 M. Beck  1443.36410

79 B. Young  443.42511

91 J. Tigert  1443.51612

56 T. Meiring  1243.95013

47 O. Caylor  944.17114

488 C. Siglin  844.23815

39 S. Fouchek  844.40416

229 R. Land  444.53717

199 D. Parkerson  744.90818

182 J. Blaylock  845.00619

317 A. Ferrer  945.05720

660 J. Wood  545.21621

552 G. Tomlinson  545.27022

42 C. Siebenhaar  445.60623

287 S. Jackson  645.69424

936 A. Brown  945.75425

269 J. Rock Page  945.82226

104 R. Teixeira  1245.86427

316 V. Chirinos  745.93028

172 J. Zalusky  1145.93229

364 J. Seehorn  345.94330

410 M. Eccleston  1246.22631

64 J. Johnson  646.78632

185 J. Meyer  447.13833

181 C. Mason  847.14134

230 C. Ancien  16:16.38635

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  842.8561

34 M. Barnes  943.3612

95 R. Hayden  1243.4333

99 G. May  743.4564

11 B. Spies  543.5525

12 B. Attard  943.7426

6 D. Buckmaster  1344.0457

79 B. Young  444.1008

69 D. Eslick  244.2429

360 M. Beck  744.28510

47 O. Caylor  744.32611

56 T. Meiring  844.48512

91 J. Tigert  1344.57013

244 J. Herrin  1244.57414

488 C. Siglin  844.98015

229 R. Land  345.09916

39 S. Fouchek  545.13317

552 G. Tomlinson  745.63118

317 A. Ferrer  945.67919

199 D. Parkerson  445.69020

182 J. Blaylock  1045.90321

660 J. Wood  546.16922

936 A. Brown  946.21623

287 S. Jackson  746.23224

42 C. Siebenhaar  446.38525

316 V. Chirinos  646.56626

64 J. Johnson  746.58727

269 J. Rock Page  946.60928

104 R. Teixeira  1346.76629

172 J. Zalusky  646.85130

364 J. Seehorn  447.04631

410 M. Eccleston  347.08932

185 J. Meyer  447.44833

181 C. Mason  647.93934

230 C. Ancien  16:14.95835
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